
店コード
0220
0760
0800
2640
2800
3160
4360
4700
5220
5290
5470
6190
6280
6530
7100
7330
7400
7750
8042
8067
8071
8094
8115
8171
8224
8240
8271
8296
8310
8323
8330
8344
8362
8385
8386
8391
8392
8413
8422
8426
8438
8450
8452
9988
9989

店　　名 
ラパックスワールド多摩永山
サックスバー昭島
クールサックス大森
グランサックス松江
グランサックス武蔵境
グランサックス秦野イオン
サックスバー／キャラトラステーション横浜ポーター
アマトーネアクセソリーオ小田原ダイナ
アーマ湘南台ＩＹ
グランサックス湘南モール
アーマ橋本
ドゥサックス国領
ラパックスワールド四街道
グランサックス長津田
グランサックス港北ノースポート店
サックスバージーン日の出
サックスバー大和鶴間店
ボーアトゥ国分寺駅
サックスバージーン橋本アリオ
サックスバー越谷レイクタウンアウトレット
グランサックスさぎ沼
サックスバー青海
サックスバー八王子駅
キャラトラステーション東京駅
グランサックス成田空港第3
アマトーネアクセソリーオつくば研究学園
サックスバー立川立飛ららぽーと
ドゥサックス木場 IY
ボーアトゥ荻窪タウンセブン
グランサックス高尾
アマトーネアクセソリーオひたちなか
グランサックス綱島アピタテラス
アマトーネアクセソリーオつくばイオンモール
サックスバー横須賀コースカベイサイド
ジーエスイーワン有明ガーデン
ドゥサックス上大岡ミオカ
ボーアトゥ中部国際空港
グランサックス府中ミッテン
サックドビジュー天文館センテラス
ドゥサックス天王町イオン
サックスバー錦糸町マルイ
キャラトラステーション博多キャナルシティ
グランサックス福山さんすて
ﾎﾞｰｱﾄｩﾎﾟｯﾌﾟｱｯﾌﾟｽﾄｱ梅田ﾘﾝｸｽ
サックスバージーンポップアップストア茨木

店　　名 
LPW多摩永山
SB昭島
CS大森
GS松江
GS武蔵境
GS秦野イオン
SB/CT横浜ポーター
AA小田原ダイナ
AMA湘南台ＩＹ
GS湘南モール
AMA橋本
DS国領
LPW四街道
GS長津田
GS港北ノースポート
SBJ日の出
SB大和鶴間店
BA国分寺駅
SBJ橋本アリオ
SB越谷レイクタウンアウトレット
GSさぎ沼
SB青海
SB八王子駅
CT東京駅
GS成田空港第3
AAつくば研究学園
SB立川立飛ららぽーと
DS木場 IY
BA荻窪タウンセブン
GS高尾
AAひたちなか
GS綱島アピタテラス
AAつくばイオンモール
SB横須賀コースカベイサイド
GSE1有明ガーデン
DS上大岡ミオカ
BA中部国際空港
GS府中ミッテン
SdeB天文館センテラス
DS天王町イオン
SB錦糸町マルイ
CT博多キャナルシティ
GS福山さんすて
BAﾎﾟｯﾌﾟｱｯﾌﾟｽﾄｱ梅田リンクス
SBJポップアップストア茨木

電話番号
042-373-7922
042-546-4868
03-3764-3224
0852-28-2175
0422-34-8961
0463-80-2203
045-680-0863
0465-46-1720
0466-86-6455
0466-31-6343
042-700-7546
03-5438-6354
043-304-8050
045-988-0507
045-914-7127
042-588-7785
046-200-5019
042-300-1581
042-700-1212
048-961-1015
044-862-6830
03-3527-6169
042-655-0320
03-5224-6288
0476-32-1065
029-848-5510
042-540-6270
03-6458-7520
03-6915-1808
042-673-5661
029-212-8802
045-718-5678
029-869-5370
046-884-8705
03-5962-4115
045-350-8586
0569-84-7706
042-306-6111
099-210-7858
045-489-5211
03-6659-2980
092-292-5599
084-925-5051
06-6690-8995
072-646-9014

〒
206-0025
196-0014
143-0016
690-0001
180-0023
257-0041
231-0001
250-0872
252-0815
251-0042
252-0143
182-0022
284-0003
226-0018
224-0003
190-0182
242-0001
185-0021
252-0146
343-0828
216-0004
135-0064
192 - 0083
100-0005
282-0006
305-0817
190-0015
135-0042
167-0043
193-0834
312-8510
223-0052
305-0071
238-0041
135-0063
233-0002
479-0881
183-0023
892-0843
240-0001
130-8518
812-0018
720-0066
530-0011
567-0033

住   所 
東京都多摩市永山1番 4号
東京都昭島市田中町562-1
東京都大田区大森北1-6-16
島根県松江市東朝日町151
東京都武蔵野市境南町2-3-6
神奈川県秦野市入船町2151
神奈川県横浜市中区新港2-2-1
神奈川県小田原市中里208
神奈川県藤沢市石川6-2-1
神奈川県藤沢市辻堂新町4-1-1
神奈川県相模原市緑区橋本3ｰ28ｰ1
東京都調布市国領町8-2-64
千葉県四街道市中央5番地
神奈川県横浜市緑区長津田みなみ台4-7-1
神奈川県横浜市都筑区中川中央1-25-1 
東京都西多摩郡日の出町大字平井字三吉野桜木237番地 3
神奈川県大和市下鶴間1-2-1
東京都国分寺市南町3丁目20番 3号
神奈川県相模原市緑区大山町1-22
埼玉県越谷市ﾚｲｸﾀｳﾝ4 丁目 1番 1号
神奈川県川崎市宮前区鷺沼1ｰ1
東京都江東区青海一丁目1番地10
東京都八王子市旭町1番 1号
東京都千代田区丸の内1-9-1
千葉県成田市取香上人塚148番地 1
茨城県つくば市研究学園5丁目19番地
東京都立川市泉町935番 1号
東京都江東区木場1丁目5番 30号
東京都杉並区上荻1丁目9番地1号
東京都八王子市東浅川町550-1
茨城県ひたちなか市新光町35
神奈川県横浜市港北区綱島東4-3-17
茨城県つくば市稲岡66-1
神奈川県横須賀市本町2-1-12
東京都江東区有明2-1-8
神奈川県横浜市港南区上大岡西1-18-3
愛知県常滑市セントレア1-1
東京都府中市宮前1-41-2
鹿児島県鹿児島市千日町1-1
神奈川県横浜市保土ケ谷区川辺町3-5
東京都墨田区江東橋3-9-10
福岡県福岡市博多区住吉1-2
広島県福山市三之丸町30-1
大阪府大阪市北区大深町1-1
大阪府茨木市松ケ本町8-30

ｸﾞﾘﾅｰﾄﾞ永山 2階
ﾓﾘﾀｳﾝ東館 1F
ｱﾄﾚ大森 3F
ｲｵﾝ松江店 1F
ｲﾄｰﾖｰｶﾄﾞｰ武蔵境店2階
ｲｵﾝ秦野店 1F
ﾜｰﾙﾄﾞﾎﾟｰﾀｰｽﾞ店 2F
ﾀﾞｲﾅｼﾃｨｳｴｽﾄ1F
ｲﾄｰﾖｰｶﾄﾞｰ湘南台 1F
湘南ﾓｰﾙFill/1F
ﾐｳｲ橋本 2F
ｲﾄｰﾖｰｶﾄﾞｰ国領店 2F
ｲﾄｰﾖｰｶﾄﾞｰ四街道店1F
ｱﾋﾟﾀ長津田店2F
ﾉｰｽﾎﾟｰﾄ・ﾓｰﾙ 2F
ｲｵﾝﾓｰﾙ日の出 2F
ｲｵﾝﾓｰﾙ大和 2F
ｾﾚｵ国分寺 3階
ｱﾘｵ橋本 1F
ﾚｲｸﾀｳﾝｱｳﾄﾚｯﾄﾌｧｰｽﾄｱﾍﾞﾆｭｰ1F
ﾌﾚﾙさぎ沼 2F
ﾀﾞｲﾊﾞｰｼﾃｨ東京 5F
ｾﾚｵ八王子北館3F
東京駅一番街B1F
第 3旅客ﾀｰﾐﾅﾙﾋﾞﾙ本館 2階
ｲｰｱｽつくば 2階
ららぽｰと立川立飛1階
ｲﾄｰﾖｰｶﾄﾞｰ木場 2階
荻窪ﾀｳﾝｾﾌﾞﾝ1 階
イーアス高尾１階
ﾆｭｰﾎﾟｰﾄひたちなかﾌｧｯｼｮﾝｸﾙｰｽﾞ2 階
アピタテラス綱島2階
イオンモールつくば1階
コースカベイサイドストアーズ横須賀3階
有明ガーデン2階
ミオカリスト館3階
中部国際空港4F
府中ミッテン2階
センテラス天文館1階
イオン天王町ショッピングセンター2階
丸井錦糸町1F
キャナルシティ博多B1F
さんすて福山1F
リンクス梅田２F
イオンモール茨木1F

SAC'S BAR　 ANNA SUI 藤子・F・不二雄生誕 90周年記念　展開店舗（45店舗）


